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Montana Water Court 
PO Box 1389 
Bozeman, MT  59771-1389 
(406) 586-4364 
1-800-624-3270  
watercourt@mt.gov  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
IN THE WATER COURT OF THE STATE OF MONTANA 

CONFEDERATED SALISH AND KOOTENAI TRIBES – MONTANA – UNITED STATES 
COMPACT 

 
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 
CASE NO. WC-0001-C-2021 

 
 

CORRECTION ORDER 

  On April 10, 2023, the Water Court issued an Order Denying Late Objections in 

this case. (Doc. 1206.00). In the Order, Debra L. Brady’s Late Objection Docket No. is 

labeled as 1033.60. The Court notifies the parties that this was a clerical error, and the 

correct Late Objection Docket No. actually is 1038.20. 

 Therefore, it is  

ORDERED that the April 10, 2023 Order Denying Late Objections is 

CORRECTED to label Debra L. Brady’s Late Objection Docket No. as 1038.20. All 

other provisions remain the same. 

 

 

_________________________________ 
Stephen R. Brown 
Water Judge 
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Service via Electronic Mail: 

Todd Kim  
Assistant Attorney General 
David W. Harder 
Senior Attorney for Legal Issues 
Yosef M. Negose 
Trial Attorney 
U.S. Department of Justice 
Indian Resources Section 
Environment & Natural Resources Div. 
999 18th St. 
South Terrace, Suite 370 
Denver, Colorado 80202 
david.harder@usdoj.gov 
yosef.negose@usdoj.gov 
efile_denver.enrd@usdoj.gov 
 
Daniel J. Decker 
Melissa Schlichting 
Christina M. Courville 
Zach Zipfel 
Confederated Salish & Kootenai Tribes 
Tribal Legal Department 
PO Box 278 
Pablo, MT 59855 
Melissa.Schlichting@cskt.org 
Christina.Courville@cskt.org 
Daniel.Decker@cskt.org  
zachary.zipfel@cskt.org 

Ryan C. Rusche 
Sonosky, Chambers, Sachse, Enderson & 
Perry, LLP 
PO Box 2930 
Columbia Falls, MT 59912 
(202) 682-0240, Ext. 697 
rusche@sonosky.com 
 
Molly M. Kelly 
Montana Department of  
Natural Resources and Conservation 
1539 Eleventh Avenue 
PO Box 201601 
Helena, MT 59601 
(406) 444-5785 
Molly.kelly2@mt.gov 
Jean.saye@mt.gov 
 
Interested Party: 
Chad R. Vanisko 
Agency Legal Counsel 
Agency Legal Services Bureau 
P.O. Box 201440 
Helena, MT 59620-1440 
Tel: (406) 444-3029 
chad.vanisko@mt.gov 
rochell.standish@mt.gov 

 
 

Service via USPS Mail: 
 
Brady, Debra L. 
3507 MT Hwy 200 
Trout Creek, MT 59874 
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